DESCRIPTION
KEY FEATURES
HDVR Range
Multi-Channel
Digital Recorder
The HDVR range is designed for
simple and easy operation with an
array of advanced features, and it is

n 100FPS, quadraplex operation (menu, record,
playback, remote view)
n Storage options of 250GB, 500GB & 1TB
n Efficient, high quality MPEG-2 compression -
optional JPEG compression
n Optional control keyboard available
n Multi protocol PTZ control
n CDR and Compact Flash backup as standard
n Simple, intuitive user interface
n Multiple category event log
n Search by time/date or event
n Multiple schedule settings
n Software provided for remote connection to multiple units (up to 8)
n Store default setting to CF card for ease of setup
ACCESSORIES
n HDVR-8/250 8 Channel c/w 250Gb
n HDVR-8/500 8 Channel c/w 500Gb
n HDVR-8/1000 8 Channel c/w 1000Gb
n HDVR-16/500 16 Channel c/w 500Gb
n HDVR-16/1000 16 Channel c/w 1000Gb
ORDER CODES
n HDVR-KB Multiple HDVR remote PTZ keyboard
HDVR Range
Multi-Channel